Period: 202201-202213

Resultatrakning

Forvaltning: 113

Kr

Externt

Stadens bolag

Internt

Totalt

Verksamhetens intakter (-)

Verksamhetens kostnader (+)

-240 619 787,29

1383171 006,79

-233 681,64

105 450 856,60

-226 197 294,80

356 861 238,55

-467 050 763,73

1845 483 101,94

Verksamhetens nettokostnader

1142 551 219,50

105 217 174,96

130 663 943,75

1378 432 338,21

Avskrivningar (+)

Skatteintakter (-)
Generella stadsbhidrag och utjamning (-)

4067 722,59

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

4067 722,59

0,00
0,00

Verksamhetens resultat

1146 618 942,09

105 217 174,96

130 663 943,75

1 382 500 060,80

Finansiella intékter (-)

Finansiella kostnader (+)

-53 724,33

75 154,11

0,00

0,00

0,00

111 287,78

-53 724,33

186 441,89

Resultat efter finansiella poster

1146 640 371,87

105 217 174,96

130 775 231,53

1382632 778,36

Extraordinara poster

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Arets resultat

1146 640 371,87

105 217 174,96

130 775 231,53

1382632 778,36
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